
Column 1 Saturday, Dec 20 Sunday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 22 Tuesday, Dec 23 Wednesday, Dec 24 Thursday, Dec 25 Friday, Dec 26

Senior 3 7:00 - 10:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. Merry Christmas! 2:00 - 4:30 p.m.

3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

Senior 2 8:15 - 10:30 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. No practices 4:00 - 5:30 p.m.

4:30 - 6:00 p.m. 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Senior 1 8:15 - 10:30 a.m. 4:30 - 6:00 p.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Age Group 3 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

Age Group 2 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

Age Group 1 9:30 - 10:30 a.m. 5:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Super 8's 9:30 - 10:30 a.m. 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

MS/HS Training Group 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.

Column 1 Saturday, Dec 27 Sunday, Dec 28 Monday, Dec 29 Tuesday, Dec 30 Wednesday, Dec 31 Thursday, Jan 1 Friday, Jan 2

Senior 3 7:00 - 10:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. Happy New Year! 7:00 - 10:00 a.m.

3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

Senior 2 8:15 - 10:30 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. No practices 8:15 - 10:30 a.m.

4:30 - 6:00 p.m. 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Senior 1 8:15 - 10:30 a.m. 4:30 - 6:00 p.m. 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 8:15 - 10:30 a.m.

Age Group 3 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 10:30 - 12:00 p.m.

Age Group 2 10:30 - 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 10:30 - 12:00 p.m.

Age Group 1

Super 8's

MS/HS Training Group 9:30 - 10:30 a.m. 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.

Column 1 Saturday, Jan 3, 2026 Sunday, Jan 4 2026 Monday, Jan 5 2026

Senior 3 7:00 - 10:00 a.m. Resume winter

practice schedule

Senior 2 8:15 - 10:30 a.m.

Senior 1 8:15 - 10:30 a.m.

Age Group 3 10:30 - 12:00 p.m.

Age Group 2 10:30 - 12:00 p.m.

Age Group 1

Super 8's

MS/HS Training Group


